DATA SHEET
Product specification
Supersedes data of 6th September 2000
File under BCcomponents, BC08
2002 Oct 07
 BCcomponents
MBA 0204; MBB 0207;
MBE 0414

N
LY
ADDITIONAL ORDERING INFORMATION
• North american part numbers (NAFTA code)
Professional leaded resistors
MBA 0204; MBB 0207;
MBE 0414
B0207 C xxxxx F 5T
Type
A0204 = MBA0204
B0207 = MBB0207
E0414 = MBE0414
Temperature coefficient (TC)
C = 50 ppm/K
E = 25 ppm/K
Package
5T = 5 000 pcs T&R
5A = 5 000 pcs ammo
Tolerance
D = 0.5%
F = 1%
Ohmic value (5 digit code)
1 W = 1R000
10 W = 10R00
100 W = 100R0
1kW = 1K000
10kW = 10K00
100kW = 100K0
1MW = 1M000
10MW = 10M00
16
Free Datasheet http://www.datasheet4u.com/